
COOR: Luz Mary VANEGAS

Resultados: Campeonato Sudamericano Age Group Y Junior Ritmica 2019 - AC2 - EQUIPO

# Gimnastas 3 3 3 Total

1

Brasil
Giovanna Ramos

Julia Cristina Ricardo
Stefhany Beatriz Silva

9.250
10.600
10.700

10.550
9.900
11.050

9.800
10.850
10.550

84.000

2

Argentina
Jazmin Natalia Campero

Livia Bustos
Olivia Paez

9.950
11.100
9.050

10.150
10.800
8.350

9.700
10.100
8.950

79.800

3

Ecuador
Ana Marina Cerna

Naomi Kiara Dominguez
Vayoleth Natasha Cambindo

9.200
7.000
8.850

10.000
7.150
7.700

9.800
9.350
9.100

71.150

4

Bolivia
Ana Beatriz Vaca

Inés Pereyra
Sofia Eguez

7.950
10.350
6.350

8.250
10.250
8.450

8.900
9.700
7.000

70.850

5

Colombia
Juliana Villareal
Salome Muñoz

Sara Correa

8.300
6.800
8.900

9.850
8.450
8.650

9.300
7.550
8.200

69.200


